
Clerk to counsel for the appellant present. Mr. Asad All Khan,

Assistant Advocate General for the respondents present.

Lawyers are on strike. Therefore, case is adjourned. To come

e parties.up for arguments on 30.10.2023 before the D.B. P.P given

(Kalim Arshad Khan) 
Chairman

(Rashida Bano) 
Member (J)'^Muiazem Shah*
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III None for the appellant present. Mr. K.abiriillah 

Khattak, addf: AG for respondents present.

.5‘" Ocf 2022

Written reply/comments on behalf of the respondents 

have not submitted despite last chance, therefore, their

come
XP-ST

right for submission of written reply is struck ot. To 

up for arguments on .p/,202^before

(Kalim Arshad Khan) 
Chairman

17.01.2023 Lawyers are on strike.

To come up for arguments on 01.05.2023 before D.B.

Office is directed to notify the next date on the notice board as

well as website of the Tribunal. •’
i

(Fareeha Paul) 
Member (E)

(Rozina Rehman) 
Membef(J)

i ;
1

\- ■. !

L^May, 2023 T May has been declared as public holiday on account\
\. •/

of Labour Day, therefore, the case is adjourned. To come up

\ for the same on Q4.07v2023.

\
Reader

i

- J
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18.08.2022 Learned counsel for the appellant present. Mr. Muhammad 

Adeel Butt, Additional Advocate General alongwith Mr. Asif, 

Assistant for the respondents present.

Reply/comments on behalf of respondents .not submitted. 

Representative of the respondents requested for time to submit 

reply/comments. Adjourned by way of last chance. To come dp for 

. reply/comments on 05.10.2022 before S.B.
KPST 

p©©&'BSswar

(Mian Muhammad) 
Member (E)

s.

■i

/

i-
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Counsel for the appellant present. Preliminary arguments have24.11.2021
been-heard.

The instant service appeal has been filed under Section-4 of the 

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Service Tribunal Act, 1974 against the impugned 

order dated 16.02.2018 claimed to have been communicated to the 

appellant on 28.02.2018 whereby the major penalty of removal from 

service was awarded to the appellant. His departmental appeal 
submitted to the appellate authority, was not responded within the 

stipulated statutory period, hence, the instant service appeal filed on 

10.07.2018. Moreover, learned counsel for the appellant contended that 
no regular enquiry has been conducted against the appellant in the 

prescribed statutory manner before imposing the major penalty of 
removal from service which is not maintainable under the legal and 

constitutional safeguard/guarantees available to the appellant.

The appeal is admitted to regular hearing subject to all just legal 
objections. The appellant is directed to deposit security and process fee 

within ,10 days. Thereafter notices be issued to respondents for 

submission of reply/comments. To come up for repl^omments on 
27.01.2022 before S.B. f\

;f

4
(Mian Muhammad) 

Member(E)

Learned counsel for the appellant present and 

submitted application for extension of time to deposit 
security and process fee. Application is allowed and he is 

directed to deposit security and process fee within 03 

working days. Thereafter notices be issued to respondents 

\ for submission of reply/comments. To come up for 

reply/comments before the S.B on 29.03.222.

27.01.2022 ..

(Atiq-Ur-Rehman Wazir) 
Member (E)
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Nemo for the appellant at the moment i.e 03:05 P.M. 

Kabirullah Khattak, Additional Advocate General, for the 

respondents is present.
Since the appellant has not forth come, he be noticed 

alongwith his respective counsel for 05.05.20^. File to 

up for further proceedings before ---------

27.01.2021
Mr.

come

(MUHAMMADSAM^ KHAN) 
M E M BE R. (J U DlClAb)—^

Due to demise of the Worthy Chairman the Tribunal is 

defunct, therefore, case is adjourned to 24.08.2021 for the same 

as before.

05.05.2021

1'/

?
>

Reader;

r
Nemo for the appellant. Previous date was 

changed on Reader Note, therefore, notice for 

prosecution of the appeal be issued to the appellant as 

well as his counsel and to come up for preliminary 

hearing before the S.B on 24.11.2021.

24.08.2021

rz
; (SALAH-UD-DIN) 

MEMBER (3)
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09.09.2020 Counsel for the petitioner and Addl. AG present.

Instant application is with the prayer for restoration of 
Appeal No. 72/2019, dismissed for non-prosecution on 19.07.2019.

It is, interalia, provided in the application that the 

appellant remained unrepresented on the relevant date due to 

illness of his counsel.

The application has been brought within the time 

prescribed for the purpose and contained ycogent reason for 

restoration of the appeal. It is, therefore, allowed and Appeal No.
72/2019 is restored to its original number but on payment of cost 
of Rs. 1000/-./

To come up for preliminary hearing before S.B on
11.11.2020.

A

Chairm

11.11.2020 Nemo for the appellant.
Since the Members of the High Court as well as of the 

District Bar Associations, Peshawar, are observing strike today, 
therefore, learned counsel for appellant is not available today. - 
Adjourned to 27.01.2021 on which date to come up for further 

proceedings before S.B.

(Muhammad Jamal Khan) 
Member (Judicial)



p
12.03.2020 Nemo for the petitioner. Mr. Kabir Ullah Khattak 

learned Additional Advocate General present and submitted 

reply. Adjourn. To come up for further proceedings on

-V

" 23.04.2020 before S.B. Petitioner be put to nj;)tice for the 

date fixed:

Member

Due to public holiday on account of COVID-19, the case 

to come up,for the same on 30.07.2020 before S.B.
23.04,2020

Reader

Junior to counsel for the petitioner and Addl. AG 

alongwith Arshad Khan, ADO for the respondents.
30.07.2020

Former seeks adjournment due to engagement of 
learned senior counsel before the Honourable High Court in 

many cases today. To come up for arguments on 

restoration application on 09.09.2020 before S.B.

J

Chairman

-i



a
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C0^;0V

Junior to counsel for the petitioner present.29.10.2019

Requests for adjournnnent due to non-availability of 
learned senior counsel. Adjourned to 11.12.2019 before S.B.

Chairman

Junior to counsel for the petitioner present.11.12.2019

Requests for adjournment due to general strike 

of the Bar today. Adjourned to 21.01.2020 before S.B.!

r^
Chairman

Junior to counsel.for the petitioner present.
Requests for adjournment due to general strike of 

the Bar. Adjourned to 05.03.2020 before S.B.

21.01.2020

Chairma

Counsel for the petitioner present. Notice be Issued to 

learned Additional AG for reply and arguments on 

restoration application for 12.03.2020 before S.B.

05.03.2020

(MUHAMMAD^MIN KHAN KUNDI) 
MEMBER

. j
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Form-A
. • ^

FORM OF ORDER SHEET
Court of

Appeal's Restoration Application No. 295 /2019

Order or other proceedings with signature of judgeDate of 
order
Proceedings

S.No.

321

The application for restoration of appear No.72/2019 

submitted by Mr. Yasir Saleem Advocate, may be entered in the 

relevant register and put up to the Court for proper order 

please.

31.07.20191

f

^A'l]REGISTRAR
This restoration application is entrusted to S. Bench to be•2

put up there on [2>)o*^/1 ^

09.2019 Notice be issued to petitioner/counsel for 29.10.20 L913

before S.B.

,V,



li-

Learned counsel for the appellant present and 

seeks adjournment. Adjourn. To come up for preliminary 

hearing on 25.04.2019 before S.B.

26.03.2019

Member

25.04.2019 None present oh behalf of the appellant. Notice be issued to 

appellant and his counsel for attendance and preliminary hearing for 

14.06.2019 before S.B.

(MUHAMMAD AMIN KHAN KUNDI) 
MEMBER

\

,1'

14.06.2019 Junior to counsel for the appellant present.

Due to general strike on the call of Khyber 
Pakhtunkhwa Bar Council, instant matter is adjourned to . 
19.07.2019 for preliminary hearing before S.B.

Chairman/

19.07.2019 Nemo for appellant.

It is already 12.00 P.M on Friday and the case has been 
called several times. Despite^no one is in attendance on 
behalf of the appellant.

Dismissed for non-prosecution. File be consigned to the 
record room.

i

■- -V''-'

Chairman.y.

Announced:
19.07.2019

/■r
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Form- A

FORM OF ORDER SHEET
Court of

72/2019Case No.,

Order or other proceedings with signature of judge or MagistrateDate of order 
Proceedings

S.No.J..

321

The present appeal was received on 10.07.2018 which 

was returned to the counsel for the appellant for completion 

and resubmission within 15 days. Today i.e. on 15.1.2019 he 

resubmitted the same late by 172 days. The same may be 

entered in the institution register and put up to the Worthy 

Chairman for appropriate order please.

15.1.20191 .4i£.:A,-<r?T5r-

2
^<5

REGISTRAR f f I I 

This case is entrusted to S. Bench for preliminary 

hearing to be put up there on t 3 ^ 2-^ 1.9

\

CHAIRMAl

i,'

.!

i

Learned counsel for the appellant present. Perusal of tie 

office order dated 15.02.2019 would show that the present case 

fih was returned to the learned counsel for the appellant Ibr 

CO npletion and resubmission within 15 days however the sane 

w£s resubmitted late by 172 days. Learned counsel for tie 

appellant seeks adjournment. Adjourn. To come -tp 

pn;liminary hearing on 26.03.2019 before S.B.

13.02.2019'i

Member

"ifh
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The appeal of Mr. Daud Khan Ex-Naib Qasid office of the DEO male Nowshera received 

today i.e. on 10.07.2018 is incomplete on the following score which is returned to the counsel 

for the appellant for completion and resubmission within 15 days.

1- Affidavit may be got attested by the Oath Commissioner.
2- Annexure-A of the appeal is illegible which may be replaced by legible/better one.
3- Departmental appeal having no date be dated.

ys.T,No.

\

\&,r, f
REGISTRAR 

SERVICE TRIBUNAL 
KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 

PESHAWAR.

/2018.Dt.

Mr. Yasir Saleem Adv. Pesh.

i

I

I

j

\

\
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BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA !
SERVICE TRIBUNAL PESHAWAR ^

Appeal No.^/^ 7201^

Baud Khan, Ex-Naib Qasid/ Beheshti, office-of the DEO 
Male Nowshera R/O Village Tohid Abad Saifan Chowk

Badbher 
(Appellant)

WalaVillage
Peshawar

Kaga

VERSUS
Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, through Secretary 
Elementary and Secondary Education Department Peshawar. - 
........................................................................ (Respondents)

INDEX
IS»]

/'.rMemo of appeal and Aff davit_________
Copies of appointment letter dated 
03.09.1992 and Service Book are 
attached as Annexure A & B

1
<2 k

rih e
3 Copy of pay slip is attached as Annexure

LLc
'^/ application for transfer is 

attached as Annexure D
4 o /2-

Copy of arrival report is attached as
Annt‘::ure E________________________
Copy of departmental appeal is attached
as Annexure F____________ ________
Copy of Order and Judgment dated 
27.03.2017 is attached as Annexure G

5.
/5

6. F
7.

/7-/^
8. Copies of absent notice dated 25.11.2017 

and reply 08.12.2017 are attached as 
Annc.xitre H & 1 //- z

9. Copy of order dated 16.02.2018 is 
attached as Annexure J ^ d 2^5/

10. Copy of the departmental appeal
Vakalatnama13. >2

I

Appellant
Through

YASIIi SAt^EM

JA WA^m-nEItiMAN

Advocates, Peshawar
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BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 
SERVICE TRIBUNAL. PESHAWAR

/2018Appeal No.

Baud Khan, Ex-Naib Qasid/ Beheshti, office of the DEO 
Male Nowshera RIO Village Tohid Abad Saifan Chowk 

Village Kaga Wala Badbher Peshawar

(A’ppellant)

VERSUS

L Government of Khyber Palvhtunkhwa, through Secretary 
Elementary and Secondary Education Department Peshawar.

2. The Director Elementary and Secondary Education 

Department Peshawar.
3. District Education Officer (M) Nowshera

(Respondents)

Appeal under Section 4 of the Khyber 
Pakhtunkhwa Service Tribunal Act, 1974, against 
the order dated 16.02.2018, communicated to the 
appellam: on 28.02.2018, whereby the appellant 

has been awarded the major Punishment |Of 
Removal from Service, against which 
departmental appeal dated 19.03.2018 has not 
been responded within the statutory period of 90 

days.

his

Prayer in Appeal: -

On acceptance of this appeal the impugned 
order dated 16.0202.018, may kindly be set 
aside and the appellant may be re-instated into 

service with all back benefits and wages of 

service.



2

Respectfully sheweth ,

The appellant humbly submit as under.

1. That the, appellant was initially appointed as Behashti /Naib Qasid 

in the year 1992. He was also medically examined and when 

found fit, was handed over charge of his post and started 

performing his duties. .It is pertinent to mentioned that the service 

book of the appellant was also prepared for .the purpose of pay 

and pQnsion.fCopies of appointment letter dated 03.09,1992 and 

Service Book are attached as Annexure A & B)

2. That ever since of his appointment the appellant performed his 

duties as assigned with zeal and devotion and there was no 

complaint what so ever regarding his performance..

3. That the appellant continuously received salary of his post till 
September 2009. (Copy of pay slip is attached as Annexure C)

4. That while serving in the said capacity, the appellant due to. his 

domestic problems in the year 2009, he duly applied for inter 

' district transfer from Nowshera to Peshawar, his application for 

application was duly processed, in the meantime he got seriously 

ill and theiefore could not join his duty. (Copy of application for 

transfer is attached as Annexure D)

5. That thereafter, the appellant when regained health in the year 

■ 2010, he duly went to join his duties, however he was not allowed 

to join. (Copy of arrival report is attached as Annexure E)

6. That the appellant continuously approached the department for 

allowing him to join his duties and for the release of his salaries, 
however neither his salaries were.released nor was he.adjusted to 

join his duties. (Copy of departmental appeal is attached as 

Annexure F)
7. That the appellant was constrained to filed Service Appeal No. 

905/2015 before this honorable tribunal. The service appeal was 

disposed off and decided vide order and judgment dated 

27/03/2017 with the. direction to the Respondents to probe in to 

the matter according with the law and there after appropriate 

order be passed within a period of three, months from the date 

communication of judgment. (Copy of Order and Judgment



« k

dated 27,03.2017 is attached as Annexure G).

8: That the department issued absence notice dated 25/11/2017 

communicated to the appellant on 05/12/2017- He duly replied to 

the. absence'notice-and explained his position and refuted the 

allegation leveled against me. (Copies of absent notice dated 

25.11.2017 and reply 08.12.2017 are attached as Annexure H &
I)

9.. That without considering reply, the appellant has been illegally 

imposed the major .penalty of Removal from Service vide order 

. dated 16/02/2018 communicated to him on 28/02/2018. (Copy of 

order dated 16,02.2018 is attached as Annexure J)

10.That aggrieved from the order dated 16.02.2018, the appellant 
submitted his departmental appeal on 15.03.2018, and however,. 

/ the same, has not been responded despite the lapse of statutory 

period. (Copy of the departmental appeal is attached as 

Annexure K).

1 l.That the order awarding penalty is illegal, un-lawful and liable to 

be strucked down inter-alia on the following.grounds.

GROUNDS OF SERVICE APPEAL

A. . That the appellant has not been treated in accordance with law 

i hence his rights secured and guaranteed under the law are badly 

' . violated.

B. That no procedure has been followed before his removal from

service. The appellant has never been served any charge sheet and 

statement of allegations nor any- regular inquiry has been 

conducted thus the impugned order is defective in the eyes of

law. . , ’ • .

C. That the appellant has not been'provided proper opportunity of 

■ personal hearing before awarding him the penalty hence the
appellant has been condemned unheard.

D. That no charge sheet/ statement of allegations and show 

prescribed under the law and rules has ever been served upon him 

hence the appellant has not been provided fair opportunity to

. »

cause as
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I

defend has self against the charges leveled. The impugned order 

is thus passed in violation of the principles of natural justice.

E. That the impugned Order has been passed against the appellant 
without holding a regular inquiry which;is violative to the 

principle / law and dictum declared by the august Supreme Court 
of Pakistan in its various judgments reported hs:- .

2002 - SCMR - 57
2001 -SCMR- 1566 
2000-SCMR- 1321- 
1994 - PLC (CS) -1717 (FSR)

As such the impugned Order was passed in violation of the 
principle / law and dictum laid down by; the august Supreme 
Court of Pakistan.

F. That in.the year 2009, the appellant duly applied for inters district 

transfer from Nowshe.ra to Peshawar which,was duly processed. 

In the meantime the appellant got seriously ill and could not join 

his duties. However the appellant has informed the department 

about his illness and applied also for medical: leave.

G. That after gaining health in April 2010, after gaining health the

appellant duly reported for duty however < the appellant

neither adjusted nor my salaries, where-after, the appellant filed 
■' ■' t . .

his s^ervice appeal. The appellant', has been ^pursuing my remedy

from the last 8 years for no fault on his part.
>5

H. That vide order dated 27/03/2017, the department was directed by 

this honorable tribunal to conduct and conclude the proceeding 

against the undersigned within a period of three months. However

the department took almost one year in concluding proceedings,
'1
i

therefore t!ie impugned’order is illegal and’';li|able to be set-aside 

’ . on this ground alone.
' 'i

■ ' 'M ■
I. . That the' ttppellant has never committed any aCt

which could be termed as misconduct, on a boWfide mistake such 

harsh penalty of removal from service could inot be imposed.
if

J. Thafithe undersigned belong to a.poor family,] I am having a large 

family . dependent upon me, and^ moreover-have no source of 

income these days due to the penalty.

1
i.
It.
lU,

IV.

was

<I

or omission

J .;
1 ;

1
V '
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1. That the appellant seeks the permission of this Honorable 

Tribunal to reiy on additional ground at the hearing of this appeal.

It is, therefore, humbly prayed that on the acceptance of this 
service Appeal the Order dated 16.02.2018, may kindly be set 
aside and the appellant may be reinstated into service with 
all back benefits.

c
1.

Appellant
Through

YASIR SAJLEEM

JA WAnfiUn^REIIAIAN
Advocates, Peshawar-

AFFIDAVIT

I, Baud Khan, Ex-Naib Qasid/ Beheshti, office of the DEO 
Male Nowshera R/0 Village Tohid Abad Saifan Chowk 
Village Kaga Wala Badbher Peshawar, do hereby solemnly 
affirm and declare on oath that the contents of the above noted 
appeal as well as aecompanied application for condonation .of 
delay are true and correct to'the best of my knowledge and 
belief and that nothing has been kept back or concealed from 
this Honourable Tribunal.

Deponent

>., \
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f/V-

\ To
The DistrjDt Education Officet- ( Male), 
Nowshera.

SubiecJ.: Departmental Appeal for the release of salary of the 
applicant September. 2009 and f„r ptoper adjustment 
of the appellant against post of Behshti /Naih Oasld.

:

■ Prayer in appeal

On acceptance of this appeal the salary of the appellant 
please be released'

may
■ ef September 2009, and he may be 

adjusted against the post of Behashti/ Naib Oasld.
}r

ResjDected Sir,I

I vei-y huivjbly submit the foliowing {-evv lines 
and sympatnevic consideration;

for your kind

.1. That I was initially appointed 
1992. I 
handed
It is pertinent to mentioned tliat . 
prepared for the purpose of pay and pensi

Beiiasliti / Naib Qasid in the year 
alno medically-examined and when found tit

as
was

wasovej'
I'ming my duties..

!.
rny service book was also• i

ion.

2. That ever since my appointment I had performed my duties as 
assigned, with, zeal and devotion and th 
so ever

ere was no complaint what
regarding rny performance.

i
3. That the appellant continuously received salary of his post till 

September 2009. . •i : ..

4. That wiTile serving m the said capacity, the undersigned due 
domestic problems in the
district transfer from Nowshera

to iiis 
in teryear 2009, I. duly' applied for

to Peshawar, my application foi‘
in the meantime tlie applicant 

also got seriously ill and therefore could notjoin his duty.
application was duly processed

5. That thereafter, .the appellant'when, regained health in the year
-010, I.duly went to join my duties, however I was not allowed 
join, to



vj■i: iI

f. ^ 

f i-'

l(iS ?/? ■"" '
5';!^ • *

6. That I continuously approached the department for allowing him 

to join my ducier. and for the release of rny salaries, however
neither my salaries have been released nor I have been adjusted to 

■ join my duties.

gfcf ■ ' ^ 1. That 1 pray for the acceptance of my appeal inter alia on the 
following grounds:

^ GROUNDS OF DEPARTMENTAL APPEAf.

■■ A. That I have no' been treated in accordance with law, hence 
rights! secir-ed and 
violated.?

'j- 'S. Thati-Thavj:^:-never been proceeded against, nor any charge 
^^ . sheet,or^shc-w cause notice has ever been served against 
■/ nioieovei ir.y-services have not been .terminated thus I 
, entitled for tne release fo my salai^ and adjustment.

C. That withholding of salary amounts to punishment albeit 
without any Chai'ge Sheet or Show Cause Notice the salary of 
the applicant has been withheld since September 2009.

D. That I have been denied of my livelihood, which 
,1, violation.of-Article 4 of the Constituti

of Pakistan, 1974.

.i
i
; 1? y i

ini I I5. iUK

1% 

pite

my
guaranteed under the law are badly

. me:•* '
am

•t-;
lA • ?

1^: <: s

amounts to 
ion of Islamic RepublicI ^

i’l. E. That my absence form duties was not willful but was due to 
my illness how wer after gaining health I continuously visited 
the office for ariowmg me to join my duties, but I was not

thus I have been illegally and
fication kept away from my duties.

Ili tfrb;4* *
f •

7 ,r -ri
*' ^tiy services have not beenI? W

i M. 1
l!i I 

-<4!‘! ^te
terminated, therefore I 

am on the strength of the department, thus being civil servant I 
am entitled tc* be adjusted against the post against which I had 
served for more then 20 years and also for the reLase of 
salary illegally withhdd.

4

my

G. That I was appointed by the competeiu authority, I duly took 
over charge ot my pest and performed my duties for more then 
-0 yeais as siich and have received salaries against my post 

, thus valuable'rights have been created in my favour the same
or snatched away ftom me illegally.

- nj"* Vi ■
approached the department for allowing 

my proper adjustment, however I 
‘'legally form my duties for no fault on 

f're release of my salary for •
T€ ?®l?the!intert/enmg:period

-? Mr

iite
stelipiisp^ Ip
IwHiPh

, i

'bm \

i i\

.•>
i'v?'"

;-r
! '

1
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V ;i!s* I”

f

1. That the undersigned belong to a poor family, I am having a 
large family dependent upon me, moreover I have no other 
source of income, due to the witliliolding of his salary my 
whole family is thus suffering.

M-'-

‘t 'r. if ii

iirM
I It is. therefore, humbly prayed that on acceptance of this 

appeal the salary of the appellant may please be released w.ef 
September 2009. and he may be adjusted against the post of 
Behashti / Naib Oasid.

i ►

I
I

lisl
\
i:Ti'5

tl¥i 

pfimH

Yours Obediently,r' .i
pi

/■ •.t’ >:riP -I ■ D Oi-^u

DAWOOD KHAN 
S/oFAZLI RjiZlO 
Beheshti
Office of DEO (Male) 
Nowshera.
R/o Muhalloh Toheed Abad 
Saifan Choak Village Kogc 
Wala, P.O Badaher, Tehsi! 
and District PeshaM>or.

.■7.

.'^r v‘-

-I-- ’ »

■ . <
r
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Appeal No. 905/2015

Oaud I<h;in Versus Govcnimcet onChyber Pakluunkhwa 
da-oiigh Sccrclary, JZ&sro IVoshawar etc.

OmiAMfyl A OAZIIyLKHA^^

C.'0Mj;;,cl for 1,1

-AiiallIIIVI
till

•■».

:'•

/ 7

liillile appellant (Mr. Yasir .Saleciri. Advocate) and 

Nil, Miili;miii;;nl Jan. Odvcniiiicnl i’leader alt

Rahman. Ai.; and' Inayatnr .Ra'liman, AOO

! 27.03.2017 .7 7

• ;7V”eY'.'- i

'"ipwilh I lamee-dnr 

I'or', rcspoiidciiLs 

prescnl. m-esh Wakalatnama submitted by learned counsej !br the'

appellant.

■ • •

9 ' i*d.Oaud Khan lici-cinaAcr reierred to ; 

prclcrred tim in.sirnt

Pakhlunkhxva Service Tribunal Acl. 1974 seeking directions for 

release ol' his salary

ins adjustment agruust ti regulaj' jxisi.

tlic appelkiiU has 

scivi.ee appeal under Section 4 ol'the Khvbcr

!iS !‘!Ill,®lfd
lit?

■Y

p/
US

.1. Scj-itcmbe!-. 2009 and onwards be.sidew.c

'm I

Brie! (acts ed'thc ease oftiie appellantj.
lha( the ajtipcljant 

was appomted as Naib Qasid in t!ic year 1992 in the oriice oO

are1■•viemmi
1

pcslvavvae
i

PI ’!
DJ'O (Male), ..A

i\'o\vshcra. While lAserving so he submitted an 

application lor liis tranafer irom District Nowshcra to District. 77
PcsI'iawai- \vhicii apjohcalion ^^'as not allowed. As j:cr allegations 

ol'the ai)pcllan. lx- thcrc-aner ich ill and after
■

■V- h-gaining health i

i
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npplictl !br resuming liis duly vide npplicnlipn dnted 0-^k20 I 0 

but Iac was not adjusted despite (Vcciuent visits anc^ 

consipiining hiir; to jiualiy preferreti departmenUd appeal ■ on

rec;'!''- Ms

17.04.2015 which was not aiis''Vered and-henee the instan! .serviee

;ippc8l on 29.07.20:5,
;s;

kk
[.earned counsel for the appellant has 'argued that llie

•jfc

appellant is still a regular civil servant and that despite his 

availability to serve as''required under (he la\v the respondents 

neitlier assigning him any dul}' nor paying him the salary. Tiiat no

d.

.’•t’

arc

L-
'Vnrdnry. \''lialsoevci regarding his lermlnalior. from sei'viec e(c.

were ever passed and as such the a|)pellanl is enlided lo claim the

», *same and adjustment against his post.

W'Lc jrncd Government [deader ha.s argued that the appeal isp.

mnot witlnn lime dS the appellant iias slept over his rights lor about miii
M

5 years and as such the appeal is liable to dismissal on'(he ground 

ol-'Llirb limitation. Regarding any departmental action against the

appellant learned Government Pleader argued that no action j

ll
irwIials-ocN'er in black and wlhic is available on record.

4.

vVe liave lioard argumeiks ol' learned counsel fcv. the parties6, •I

and perused Lite record.

u\'I is not di:.j?uiccl bciorc us that the aj^pellarit was ap)X)intcd7 fk

as 'Naib Qasid in the year 1092 in t!ic oflicc of lOPO' (Male)
I

r- ■
Nows rera and has served as civil servant. The rc.sjiOiidciUs has

not tr.kcn any action whatsoever regarding tlic alleged, '.vilirul i

absence nr any otiicr act oi- eondue( of the appellant requiringI
! j

!
! ;
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iiciioi], In .such “nWi'!; WC tluwil'^il .1

// iipj'^ropriatc (o obsci-

servant an.; that he ;

'■''h.li law. St) rar a..s allcgalion.s pi' 

^brin dul)

w and hold lliai the appeljani js slid a regularI

fiIwimled to be irc,i|ed jr, aepprclanee/

f,'wilJfu! absence qj- Piilpj.o Jq 

same cannot be used as a tool fpr 

its bencHLs. Moreover the

k.
■ nviiOCi' :i5arc conccrnccL llic

: ^ tn
' iafjpallain is still a regular civil 

^ ai'c ihi!.I of
■ I^tnuinl and as such his gricyt,nces 

ihcrclbrc np[ iiii by lime liipiiatipn 

-.KWS rcpprlcd as 2005-l>IX:fCS) Id39 and 2(102-

. ii
IP:!;

as (d)served ‘hi

ib.C'CC.S) )'388
. i;

■'•V-
:■).

I

aniioned j'easoiis'e in
accep! (be present /

^ippetil and direct ahm die 

appctlanP for alJcgod wiilPul

1 csppiidem.s, sh all pi'p.gecd, .agn iiisl li;c

sit:t;S
I

absence «r any act of (he appellant 

accoi-flancc with law and ihercr 

‘'Ppropfia,c. -|'hc claini of the appellant

rA;

'varraming depanmenta! action hi

miH

citei' pass oixlers deemed 

j b>r sahiry end adjnsimenl
^Pcninsl die post oPNnib Qa.sid .shall he' mI ^'Oiccl, in onicome „r the dcpt,r|menud

^•nquii-y which shnl! be

0ii ImIf
conducted and concluded wiihiiv ;

I date oi“
Pwiod of 3 months from the

^’'^^''^'nication of this judomcnl. Parties
‘^'•c leit to bear

I dicir own L'osi.s. id'ic bea consigned to the record. 'f!
f-y •*'
r/' f
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iO,

The District Education Officer (M) 

novvshera,

■Subjeci: REPLY- TO THE ABSENT NOTICE DATED’ 25.ir.2017
COMMUNICATED TO TPIE APPELLANT ON 05.12.2f)17

Respected Sir.

' In feply to the subject absent noticecommunicated to me on 
:■ 05.;12.2017,1 vei7 humbly submitted my reply as under:

I. That the undersigned was initially appointed as .Beheshti/ 
naibQasidm the year 1992 and started perfonning my duties and 
received my salaries upro 2009.

2. It is submitted tliat in the year 2009, .1 applied for inter district 
transfer from Nowshera to Peshawar, which was-duly processed. In 
the meaii time I got seriously ill. and .could not join iny duties.

. Howp.venT .duly informed about.my illness' and also applied for. 
medical ikwe.

3. That;.„after gaining health in April 2010, I went to join my duties. 
Howevedneither I was .allowed to join my duties nor my.salaries 
were released to me.

it

4. That ever since April'2010 till 2015, I continuously approached the 
department for allowing me to join my duties, however I was not 
allowed, aitheugh on each occasion I was verbally assured that Twill 
be adjusted and'my salaries will be released soon.-. ■ ‘ '

5. That being disappointed from the depaitmenf-s verbal assurance I 
filed my] departmental appeal on 15.04.2015 followed by service 
appeal No. 905/2015 for my release of salaides from September 2009 
tilh.datetjaud also for my adjustmexit in service. My appeal was 
allowed by the Honorable Services Tribunal vide order and judgment 
dated 27.(33.201Tm the .following terms;-

■i 'v'''''
''for the above reasons we accept the present; appeal and direct that 
the respdn^nts sltdil proceed against the appellant for the alleged 
willful :^isence. or any , act of the appellant warranting 
depariifj^M ^action in accordance with law and there after pass

Tke claim of-the appellant for salary
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eo’^cluded within a period of three monUis from the date of 
communiation of this judgment. ■

(copy is attached herewith).

even after the order and judgment dated 27.03;2017 
Honorable Tnbunal, I approached 
to join duties, but on eacli occasion I

6. That
of the

so many times to the'department
was not allowed.

V. That I am still ready to seiwe the department.if I

8. That I have; never conurhtted any act ,or omission which could be 
^^g^rsconduch the charges leveled ;agamst me are incomect

am allowed.

9. That I have at my credit a

my abilities and in accordance with law and rules. ■

I m^vTp^a^^^ is veiy humbly prayed that
. may be adjust? my.sllaries may kindly be released. ■the I

r

Your’s sincerely,

(Daud Khan) 

NaibQasid 

RlO Village
TouheedabadSaifanCHowk 

Village KagawaiaBadbher 

. Peshav/ar'

/

Dated: 08.12.2017

I
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OFFICE OF THE
DISTRICT F.DUCATION OFFICER (MALE) 

NOWSHERA
(Office Phone#0923-9220228, Fax#0923-9220228)

' Notification

I. VVlicre /l\, Mr.Dnwnod Klian(N/Q) GMS Knnn klicl was proceeded under the Khyber Pakhivnkhwa 
Cm'ommeni Servants {E//i.ciency and Discipline) Rvles-201/. on'the charges of will fail absenteeism w.ef 
b/10/2009from School Di.p' os reported by the enquiry officer's in their enquiry report.
2: And whereas. Utter was served upon Mr. Dawood Khan (N/Q) GMS Kana khel Kowshera on 13-07-2017 
hvAhe enquiry officer's to appear before the Enquiry committee.
.hAnd whereas, Mr. Dawood Khan (N/Q) GMS Kana khel Nowshera badly failed to appear before the enquiry 

canurdtiee on 24/7/20! 7ar;d remained absent.
•7, And whereas, absence notice issued to Mr.Dav’ood.Khan (N/Q) vide DEOffi'!) offce Utter No. S7-S3 
dated 25-! 1-2017. and a subsequent Show cause notice vide No.200S-07 Doted !5-01-20!8 on his home ■ 
address fir appearance before the District Education Officer (M) Nowshera and for .submission of reply of the 
showcase notice. • '
5. And whereas, Mr. Dawood Khan (N/Q) GMS Kana khel Nowshera badly failed to saUfy the competent- 

ilhorily against the alleycition levelled against him in his show cause reply.
(r ffiid whereas, the authority having considered the charges, evidence on the record and giving the opportnniy 
Oj ffirsona! hearing to the accused official is of the view that the charges leveled agednst him have been proved 
7. Now, Therefore, in ec.ercise of the powers conferred by the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Governmeni Servanis 
dffciency and DisciplmcjRules 201 /. rule 4 (b (in)), the Competem Authority is pleased to impose the Major 
UiudtyjffiReniova.i Frnin_Servi.ee upon Mr. Dawood Khan (N/Q) GMS Kana khel .Nowshera.

was

ai

(Fayyaz Hussain)
District Education Officer (M) 

Nowshera .
/DEO (:‘H)/NSR/Disc Act/ Mr. Dawood Khan (N/Q) Dated f(A

a
F.ncisi No; /02/-20IS

Copy for inlormalinn to the:-

1. 'Director (E&S) Educadon Govt: of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar.
2. Deputy Commissioner No'vshera.
3. 'District Accounts Officer i/owshera.- 
•/. Head Master GMS kana Khel 
5. 'District Monitoring Off cer (DM0) Nowshera.

Mr. Dawood Khan (NcQ) GMS Kana khel Nowshera RJO Villa^ Touheed Ahad Sqifan Chowk Kaga
P'ci/a Badher Peshawc-r.

7. O.ffce Copy

6.

(Compikekt AutUaiiry) .. 
District EducationfSfffcc 

Nowshera



f- L- - O /^b<A^To v' «-
Director, Blementary &. ^condary Education

Khyber Palohtunldiwa, Peshawar.

Subject: Departmental Appeal against the .order dated 16.02.2018 

coinmunicatecr to the undersigned on 2S.02.20J8 while 
which the major penalty removal from service has been 
imposed against the appellant'

Prayer in appeal

On acceptance of this Departmental appeal the order dated 
16/0c/20l8 may kindly be set-aside and the undersigned niay 
kindly be reinstated in service with all back benefits.

Respected Sir,
I ver/ I'iumbly submit the following-few lines for your kind 
and sympathetic consideration:

1, That I as initially appointed as Behashti / Naib Qasid in.the year • 
1992. I was also medically examined and when found fit I was
handed over chai’ge of my post and started peiTorming my duties.. 
It IS pertinent to mentioned that my service book was also 
prepared for the purpose of pay and pension.

2. That ev-er since my appointment f had performed my duties 
assignee with zeal and devotion and there was no complaint what 
so ever .regarding my perfonmance.

as

3. That the appellant continuously received salary of his post till 
Septe.miier 2009.

4. That while serving i.n the said capacity, the undersigned due to his 
domest'c problems m the year 2009, I duly applied for inter 
distiict transfer from Nowshera to Peshawar, my application for 
applicahort was duly processed, in the meantime the applicant 
also got seriously ill and-therefore could not join his dutyc

5. That thereafter, the. appellant when regained health in the year 

201 0, I du:y went to join my duties, however 1 was not allowed to ' 
join.

6. That 1 ..-ontinuously approached the department for allowing him 

to join my duties and for the release of my salaries,' however
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have I been adjustecl toneither m> salaries have been released nor

join my di'ties.
7. That I alsc fi'ed service appeal no 905/2015 before this honorable 

the service appeal was disposed off and decided widetribunal
order and judgment dated 27/03/2017 with the direction to the 
responder ts to probe in to the matter according with the law and 

there after appropriate order be passed within a period of three
of -judgment.the date communicationmonths from

8. That the department issued absence notice dated 25/11/2017 
communicated to me on 05/12/2017. I duly replied to the absence 
notice and explained my position and refuted the allegation 

leveled against me,
9. That without considering reply, I have been illegally imposed the

service wide' order dated.major penalty of removal from 

16/02/2018 communicated to me on 28/02/20IS.
10.That I pra-/ for the acceptance of my appeal'inter alia on the 

following grounds;

GROUNDS OF DEPARTMENTAL APPEAL

A. That I have, not been treated in accordance with law hence my 

rights secured and guaranteed under the law are badly violated.

B. That no procedure has been followed before my removal from 
service. I have never been served any charge sheet and statement 
of allegations nor any regular inquiry has been conducted thus thc' 
impugn ed order is defective in the eyes of law.

C. That I haye not bem provided proper opportunity of personal 
hearing before awarding me the penalty hence 1 have been 

condeiv.ried unhearo.
D. Tiat no charge sheet/ statement of allegations and show cause 

prescribed under the law and rules has ever been served upon me 
hence i have not been provided fair opportunity to defend.my self 
against the charges levelea. The impugned,order is thus passed-in 

violation of the principles of natural justice.
E. That t 12 impugned Order has been passed against the appellant 

witho't holding a regular inquiry which, is violative to' the 
princiole / law and dictum declared by the august Supreme Court

- of Pal-hstan in its various judgments reported as;-
2002- SCMR-57 
2G0l~SCMR- 1566 ' ■■
2000 ~SCMR- 1521 
1904-^ PIC (CS) - 1717 (FST)

as .

i.

IL

III.

l\K
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Ao such the i
principle < ^LT.Tr.;"
CoLirtofPakistan. ttie august Supreme

?

F- That it is submitted that 
district transfe '"tire year 2009, I duiyapphedfor

from Nowshera to Peshawar which inter 

was duly 

- not join 
oepanrnent about my iiiness

processed. In the 

I'ny (iuties.
iiean time,I got seriously ill and could

However ! informed the d
for medical leaand applied

That after gaining health 

repo.r-ted for duty however I 
where-after I filed

aiso ve.G.
>n April 20 10, after .Xnning-health I dui 

. adjusted nor my salaries,
remedy from the last 8 ^ Pursuing my

ywas

no fault on nay part.
vide order dated 27/03/2017 the depaPment 

■Ve i/ono/able ,r,b„„al
dgamst, Che undersigned within 
the deoanment took almost 
therefca'e the i

H. That
was directed by
the proceedin, 

a period of three months. Howeve 

one year in concludi'
on .his groandTnr"'

&
r

s
to be set-aside

. That 1.have never-committed any act or omission which could be

J- Thatyne undersigned belong to a 

family dependent

term. 2d as misconduct, 
of dismissaJ-frorn

imposed.

poor tamily, I am having a laree
"POn.mymoreoverIhavenc other source of 

"""holding of his salary .my whole familyincome, due to the 

thus suffering. y is

It IS
prayed thatth-s Departmental

khdly be
reinstated in s

on acceptance of 

16/02/2018appeal the order dated 
set-aside and the may 

may kindly bendersignedii

da wood khan
S/o FAZLI RAZIQ

: °frEO (Male) Nowshe
oheed Abaci. Snifn^ mi,,.

ice
kDc Muhallah J ra.

tA: 1 1 .



Before the learned Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Service Tribunal, Peshawar.

Restoration Application No. 295/2019
Government of KPK

S. A No. 72/2019
Daud Khan Vs

Subject:- REPLY FOR APPLICATION FOR RESTORATION.

Respectfully Sheweth,

Preliminary objections:-

1. That the petitioner has no cause of action or locus standi.

2. That the petitioner has not come to this tribunal with clean hands

3. That the petitioner is badly time barred.

4i That the appellant has no cause of action to submit such application.

Factual

1. No comments.

2. Correct to the extent of dismissal of the appeal as neither appellant nor 

did his cousec£was present on dated 19-07-2019.

3. Incorrect however reply on the grounds are as under.

a. Incorrect neither petitioner nor did counsel was present even no medical 
cause list has been annexed in support of claim of the petitioner.

b. Incorrect
c. Incorrect as for para "A"

PRAYERS
It is, therefore, requested that the petitioner may kindly be 

dismissed with cost.

Date: 12-03-2020

(KABIRULLAH KHATTAK) 
ADDITIONAL ADVOCATE GENERAL 

KHYBER PAKHTiUNKHWA, SERVICE TRIBUNAL 
PESHAWAR.
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i_. }For 
}PIitintifr 

_ lAppelJant 
}Petitioner 
} Complainant

VERSUS

_ } Defendant 
} Respondent 
}Accuscd

Appcai, .'^cv!.sion/Suii/Application/Petition/Case No.
if .

: unclersinncd, do hereby nominate and appoint

YASIU SALEEM ADVOCATE, HIGH COURT

of ,
Fixed fori/V/e, i.i '

---- :zniy-tr.iie--and lawful attorney, for

dociiiner:s. deposilioiis etc and to 'innKMV ‘'-eeive all doeiimenls or copies ol'
P^^ena aiu lo applv Tor and'-et issued ind aVr-T ]T'\'

ni my .v. me and on 
■iiiswor [Ir; above Court 
liialicr ;

niy bchall to appear at me

(■

waiTiinis
out; and to apply for and 

matter to arbitration, and to
exercise tlic power and

pcnveis.

•A D to ,,dj acts legally 
rcspecLs. ■ licther nercin specific: necessary to manage and conduct the said 

or not. as may be proper and expedient.
case, in all

Coc,r./„ly : liho!-;:;" “''‘"8 by the

ea.se ma}' : disir. issed'^in default if it be'Droc'^TH^ 
i'C’lcI 1-espo ;ible for iJie same All costs W "ball not be

IN '-/iTNKS.S xvhercoriAve have hereto signed at.
day to[he

_the yearl:xccu[ant/i ;cculains _ 
Accepted .SI )jcci to the terms

\

"cgarding fei

YASI LEEM‘
“

auvocate.s, lix;ae//

l-oml, f loo,. Bilou, Plc2.es.dd„r R„=d, Cn„„i'K-dX.;.

/y|
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BEFORE THE KHYBT^.R PAKHTUNKHAWA SERVICE

=, - tTBTBTTNAT.PESIiAWAR'-r

'•r. ' *

Service Appeal Nfj). 72/2019
-t ■

‘I

Baud Khan 

VS
Secretary E&SE &. Others

Para wise Comments On Behalf, Of Respondents!

Respectfully Sheweth^

Respondents humbly submit as under.

Preliminanr objections-

1) That appellant has been duly removed froiii service according 

to the findings of enquiry conducted in compliance of court 

directions in appellant’s previous SA No.905/2015 judgment

dated 27-03-2017

(Judgment already attached with appeal as Annexure G).

2) That the appellant has no cause of action/locus standi to file 

the instant appeal.

3) That no departmental appeal has been filed by the appellant.

4) That the appellant is estopped by his own conduct to file the

instant appeal.

5) That the instant appeal is not :toaintainable in its present

form.

'S



6) That the appeallaiit is concealing material facts from this

Hon,ble court

REPT.Y ON FACTS:-

1) Para'0l pertains to record. ^

2) Para -02 pertains to record.

3) Para'03 pertains to the record.

4) Para'04 is incorrect, appellant remained willful absent 

from his duties w.e.f 5/10/2009 without any application or 

approval from the authority and never joined back his 

duty. The illness is pretended and concocted just to cover 

up his prolong willful absence as in the factious arrival 

application annexed by the appellant as annexure ‘E no 

such reason of illness has been mentipned there in by the

appellant.

5) Para'05 is incorrect hence denied appellant never fell ill 

it reveals from the mentioned factious arrival report

annexed just to show his elsewhere presence but in fact

appellant remained absent for several years.

6) Para-06 is incorrect the departmental appeal: as shown 

filed in 2015 is factious and time barred.

7) Para 07 is correct with the explanation that the Kon’ble 

Court has directed the respondents to proceed against the 

appellant for alleged willful absence hence in compliance 

of the said judgment an enquiry was conducted according

as



to whose findings appellant was found willful absent from 

his duty w.ei 05/10/2009 and did not join again, then ah 

absentee notice and a subsequent show cause notice was 

also served to the appellant but the appellant badly failed 

to satisfy the. competent authority so finally penalty of 

removal from service was duly imposed upon the appellant

vide notification dated 16/02/2018.

(copies of enquiry report, absentee notice, show cause 

notice and removal order are annexed as A,B,C, and D)

8) Para 08 already replied above in para 7. ,

9) Incorrect as explained above, the reply to the absence 

notice was not satisfactory, the appellant remained absent 

from 2009 the annexed factious arrival report of 2010 and 

later on factious departmental appeal of 2015 are prepared 

just to cover up his lacunas as admittedly there is no

or leave application on record. 

Furthermore it’s falsehood is evident from the factious 

arrival appHcation as it is silent about his illness.

10) Para 10 is incorrect as ho such departmental appeal has

■■

5

medical certificate

been filed.

11) Para 11 is incorrect as explained above.

REPLY ON GROUNDS:

A) Ground ‘A is incorrect. As appellant was willful absent 

from his duty for several years without any application 

hence removed from service according to law and rules.



> '

B) Ground -B is incorrect, as enquiry has been conducted but 

appellant failed to appear before the committee similarly 

absentee notice and show cause notice was also served but 

appellant failed to satisfy the competent authority.

C) Ground -C is incorrect, as proper opportunity of personal 

hearing and self defense was provided to appellant but he 

failed to avail it.

D) Ground-D is incorrect as explained above.

E) Ground -E is incorrect, as explained above.

F) Ground —F - is incorrect and false appellant has not 

submitted any medical certificate nor applied for ^ny 

leave. Its falsehood is also evident from the factious arrival 

application as annexed by appellant as annexure ‘E’.

G) Ground -G is incorrect, as explained above.,

H) Ground is incorrect, as explained above.

I) Groi-ind _I is incorrect appellant was willfully absent from

his duty for years, without any application or permission or 

cogent/valid reason with evidence, similarly no 

departmental appeal has been filed hence duly removed.

J) Incorrect. Appellant remained willfully absent, impliedly 

leaving the job by gainfully working abroad or somewhere 

else for years and then after 6/7 years engaged himself in 

vexatious litigation with the department tb regain his job.

any



K) Respondents may also be permitted to raise other grounds 

during the arguments.9 ■
•,-4'

It is therefore most humbly prayed that the
instant appeal being vexatious, erroneous and
meritless may kindly be dismissed.

RERPONDANTS;

2. The Director E&SE, 

KPK, Peshawar
E&SE1. The«ecret

KPK, Peshawar

ifficer (M)3. The District Educi

NowsW
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- BEFORE THK KHYBER PAKH!rUNKHAWA SERVICE

tRTRT JNAL PESHAWAR

Service Appeal NOi 72/2019

Baud Khan
VS

Secretary E&SE & Others

AFFIDAVITE

I, Irfan ul Haq Litigation Officer BPS-17, office of The 

District Education Officer (M) Nowshera, do solemnly affirm

and declare on oath that the contents of Par wise comments 

behalf of respondents are true and correct to the best of

has been concealed from this

on

my knowledge and notb^g

Honourable Tribunal
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A'mu .1E J^'y-'*is The Di strict Education Officer (M)
Elementary & Second 
District Nowshera.

ary Education,
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Subject:m inquiry report ArtAiMcj
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MR. ^AWOOb KHAN fN/n)/BEHESHTl
•ir
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salary and reinstatement. "’ "
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e application, remained 
on the intimation letter 

Peshawar for the release of his

s- ndnc, a departniental inquiry ConseqtXu h DFOrut “
U GI|ISS .lallozaiVlSR) and Mr^U A "ominated Mr. SaLj
'I'S matte, and submit recommendations. ^ ^ (/sIhnerAr'«

Proceedings:

collect II,e lelelant recort'fro* thf^mce.’ "®"* *P office NSR to

; h°Aof .he .cord

However:rCenr:frEj:;Sjai^-f- ar^tot available in thi school

.....  <:ommilteb, went to QMS

probe into
1

r
i- ■.!h.

of

• At Iasi 
(NSR)

* There.

on

Kana Khel .
M.. rf,

;'we

X'

'i]imeni a.s inquiry ofticehand 
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Aiier we hiici done with the details ofilie whole 
loiind Ihat:-

• Mr. Dawood Khan 
2009.

case, analyzing,the statements and record, it was

was appointed in 1992 and remained active in the Depit: till October

He remained completely absent after October. 2009 
■ —«>nd defend Cai. before .he inquiry

^ W'-Sn for
• T : no proof of his been there to get himself reinstated.

• h wr!:t ^ of .iJe^ppenW-
• He i. Vi,,.. ,0 ZT " Tr 'sei-ving/workitfg abroad.

^kn'g.Aely he,ion agAJZVJlm'''"
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any
i

id' shoil

Rccommcndatioiisi
A slmrc'" '* '^-ommended that:-
fos home In^drbf “ ^ Daily and the same be delivered on

whethet he 'is’ln Peahawr and Islatnabad to cheek

m.'.y be '^onsidqedt^L.w'p'a'ildL^'nty be«^ P=H°d
service may be terminated as per E & D Les ?0^T

i-
't

i
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I
Inquiry Committee,

i

f

Sartaj/*Yr/ 
Principal/ /

GHSS Jalldzai (NSR)

✓'1
-£^ ■

Umar Parooq,
Principal, j 
GHSPabbi(NSR)

iA
■■■■

■. *•
0r:
t 1

V IA
/

i
\

: >:■

'r.1

y-

•r-.r-''
;

.'r/y-



•■t rr-
I *

■ . if

• ' >i<

r ' (}

•s y

I

= -AlsdliMO

? .

t/■•'i

V.'

'f

VU ftj
■ ''f

’i

;f

<=^ u-*s

r

i^U (2jU JjU jiuw!
■.V'

Jii (Di-iL
-w ^ ^\ ^ 05/10/2009 j> jijU , jii^

1 I

jSjyl
^ yl oM ^ jS 18/07/2017

1

£C^ V ^ Ly'y

•L5^ Jf ^ JJ ji ^

'V -'-W <-)^>* y'^ ^

jjt ^1 jS jj_>:aL=k

k.

i'•—iXi. a
Ji (jjj' S

- ^ J iS >1 Of- d^^jjjk

;
I

•; ;
^ :

i

('^''•l>»),,>uuSt (iiSjiLuiJs

i

• ■f

?
I

y

:V I

I ;1;

?

It

i;-. ,i I

): ;
f

i
•t

;•;
t

:

1.» "
-;S' V - v)



. I

‘

)
i^ricru^Lc

OFFICE OF THE 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER (MALE) 
NoWsHERA

(Office 'Plione#0923-9220228, fax#0923-9220228)

i.
'f;

t

:
;

•i

No. ■ Dated / /2018 ;

J.9SHOW Cause Notice
/

l-ayya/. Huskain District Education' Officer (M) Nowshera, under the-Khyber Pakhtunkhwa 
C.ovcrnmcnf Servant (lifTlciently &lDisciplinary) Rules, 201 U do hereby serve you, Mr. Dawood KHan (N/Q) CMS 
Kana khcl Nowshera as follow: - '

I, Mr.

That consequeiU'upon the enquiry report you were absent from your duties since 5/ip/2009 till date. 
Miat ihe enquiry officer serve upon you a notice for appearing before the enquiry corhmittee on
2-1/7/2017 for the puiiiose of conducting enquiry as per direction/judgrnent of the Kliyber Paklitunkhwa 
SCI vice iribunal Peshawar, in which you were badly failed to appear before the enquiry committee.
As a result therefore, 1 as competent authority, have tentatively decided! in the light of the enquiry report. 
10 impose upon you the major penalty under (E&D) Rules 20!!. i^le 4 (b (Hi) of: • /
Removal from service 
You

2. I

a) i

4. ' are, therefore, required to show cause as to why the aforesaid penalty should not be 
imposed upon you and also intimate whether you desired to be heard in person.

If no reply to this office is received within one week of its delivery, it shall be presumed that 
no defense to putt m and in that case Ex-Parte action shall be taken against you under E&D''rules 201 \
I Ivnquiry repon of the enquiry officers is attached.)

.s.
you have

(fayyaz Hussain)
Compclcnl Authority / District Education Officer (M) 

Nowshera 1
L

( uny oCihciihovc is forwarded for information to thc'. - 
i: l/irecior. l-:iemenia.y A: Secondary Education. KiVyber Pnkhumkbw

Deputy Commissioner Nowshera.

!

Dated Nowshera thc^ / //2018
i.iu-tslt: No. /DEO NSR/Estb(S) ;

?■

a, Peshawar,

District Accounts Officer Nowshera.
Mr. Dawood khan (N/Q) QMS Kana khel Nowshera. 

Head Master GMS Kana Khcl. '

^!

V

5;

'••v:--
I

Compeleiu Authority, District^ 
Sowsheru i ^

ion OrtrCcr (M)

■c^lX
:■

:
7

) ;
■

J

I '
i

:

ftna adjustment agaiHK^ ft* ^ 9m . - ..
i

i'l{

1
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OFFICE OF THE 
BTStRICT EDUCATION OFFICER (MALE) 

NOWSHERA
(Office Phone#0923-9220228, Fax#0923-9220228)

!

.■ I

::

;>
;

i

•i.Notification i
I

/.

thi. enqvny officer 5 fo appear before the Enquiry committee. 

'/ Andwhereo.^, absence notice was issued to Mr.DdwoodKh

f

• V

(N/Q). vide DEO (M) office Letteil No. 87-88

shtZ!^ notice submission ofkply of the

£m!Uyof,>e„.o.a,tro,^Senlre,„„„Mr. Da«oo.l khan (N^ GMS Kanfkhe, hA,wshf^ ^

(Fayyas Hussain)
District Education Officer (M)

t

Now.shera / /
^OEO (MffNSiyOisc Act/Mr. DawoodKhan (N/Q) Dated'.^.Ilnclsl No:

/02/201S
Copy for information to the:-

/. Director (EASJ Education Govt: of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar. 
Deputy Commissioner Nuwshera.

X Oi.strict Acanmt.'i Officer Nnwshera.
Head Master OMSfana Khel.
Di.wicr Moniinrinf; Officer (DM0) Nowshera.

6. Mr. Dawood Kban:(N/Q) QMS Kcmu khel Nowshera P/O 
h-'ala Hodher Peshawar.

'( Office Copy

;
2. I

<•/.
.5. ;

Tmheed AbadSaifanGhowk Kaga
\•; \

(Compet^n 
District Educdtian ( 

Nowshera ,

hority
i

!

r:

'i
,/' I

r:

f.
•:
V’

■t

2
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